1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

Mrs. I. HOOPER

Mrs. I. HOOPER

Mrs. O. MEURANT

Mrs. L. BEYNON

Mrs. L. BEYNON

Miss. H. CHAMPNESS

Miss. H. CHAMPNESS

Miss. H. CHAMPNESS

Mrs. L. BEYNON

Mrs. V. COOK

Mrs. L. BEYNON

Associates
Foursomes

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

Mrs.

E. Mc ALLISTER

E. Mc ALLISTER

M. Mc PHERSON

D. DAWSON

D. DAWSON

I. HOOPER

|. HOOPER

|. HOOPER

D. DAWSON

J. WILSON

D. DAWSON

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

. L. BEYNON

. 1. HOOPER

. L. BEYNON

. B. BAMBACK

. 1. HOOPER

. B. BAMBACK

. 1. HOOPER

. B. BAMBACK

. B. BAMBACK

. B. BAMBACK

.J.BENNETT

Mrs. D. DAWSON

Mrs. J. WILSON

Mrs. D. DAWSON

Mrs. J. WILSON

Mrs. J. WILLIAMS

Miss. J.P. WOODS

Mrs. L. JONES

Miss. J.P. WOODS

Miss. J.P. WOODS

Miss. J.P. WOODS

Mrs. B. BAMBACK



Associates

Foursomes

Mrs. J. BENNETT Mrs. B. BAMBACK 1990 Mrs. ). WATSON Mrs. J. ANDERSON
1980 Mrs. D. BAKER Mrs. A. MIDDLETON 1991 Mrs. ). WATSON Mrs. J. ANDERSON
1981 Mrs. D. BAKER Mrs. A. MIDDLETON 1992 Mrs. S. HINKLEY Mrs. J. WATSON
1982 Mrs. D. BAKER Mrs. A. MIDDLETON 1993 Mrs. S. HINKLEY Mrs. J. WATSON
1983 Mrs. D. BAKER Mrs. A. MIDDLETON 1994 Mrs. ). WATSON Mrs. S. HINKLEY
1984 Mrs. D. BAKER Mrs. A. MIDDLETON 1995 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. J. ANDERSON
1985 Mrs. D. BAKER Mrs. A. MIDDLETON 1996 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. J. ANDERSON
1986 Mrs. D. BAKER Mrs. A. MIDDLETON 1997 Mrs. ). WATSON Mrs. J. ANDERSON
1987 Mrs. D. BAKER Mrs. A. MIDDLETON 1998 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. J. ANDERSON
1988 Mrs. D. BAKER Mrs. A. MIDDLETON 1999 Mrs. ). WATSON Mrs. M. FITZGERALD

1989 Mrs. B. Mc NEE Mrs. FORNARI 2000 Mrs. ). WATSON Mrs. M. FITZGERALD



Associates

Foursomes
Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. M. FITZGERALD 2012 Mrs. J. HAZER Mrs. J. WATSON
2002 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. L. GERSBACH 2013 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. J. HAZER
2003 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. L. GERSBACH 2014 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. J. HAZER
2004 Mrs. L. BOURKKE Mrs. J. ANDERSON 2015 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. J. HAZER
2005 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. L. GERSBACH 2016  Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. J. HAZER
2006 Mrs. L. BOURKKE Mrs. J. ANDERSON 2017 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. S. TIMMS
2007 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. L. GERSBACH 2018 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. S. TIMMS
2008 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. L. GERSBACH 2019 NOT PLAYED
2009 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. L. GERSBACH 2020 NOT PLAYED
2010 Mrs. J. WATSON Mrs. L. GERSBACH 2021 NOT PLAYED

2011 Mrs. ). WATSON Mrs. J. HAZER



